120-347V Models
MODEL# VOLTAGE WATTAGE LUMEN CRI CCT OPERATION RANGE DIMMING
HBV1-1004-3
120-347V
100W 14,953 lm
80
4000K
-40°F to +122°F / -40°C to +50°C 1-10V
HBV1-1005-3 100W 15,169 lm 5000K
HBV1-1504-3 150W 22,089 lm 4000K
HBV1-1505-3 150W 22,332 lm 5000K
HBV1-2004-3 200W 29,749 lm 4000K
HBV1-2005-3 200W 30,119 lm 5000K
HBV1-2404-3 240W 35,864 lm 4000K
HBV1-2405-3 240W 36,295 lm 5000K
For improved thermal
performance and easy
installation
LOW PROFILE &

against water jet spray
• A native 110° beam angle
works well with mid to high
ceiling applications
• Aluminum and Prismatic
90° Reflectors available as
additional accessories
100-277V Models
MODEL# VOLTAGE WATTAGE LUMEN CRI CCT OPERATION RANGE DIMMING
HBV1-1004-1
100-277V
100W 14,331 lm
80
4000K
-40°F to +122°F / -40°C to +50°C 1-10V
HBV1-1005-1 100W 14,539 lm 5000K
HBV1-1504-1 150W 21,791 lm 4000K
HBV1-1505-1 150W 22,030 lm 5000K
HBV1-2004-1 200W 29,500 lm 4000K
HBV1-2005-1 200W 29,912 lm 5000K
HBV1-2404-1 240W 34,986 lm 4000K
HBV1-2405-1 240W 35,487 lm 5000K
Included fixture hook with
setscrew prevents vibratory
loosening when chain hanging
(additional Carabiner accessory
available as an option)
FIXTURE HOOK MOUNTING
Provides protection
against water jets
from any angle
IP65 RATED
90° beam angle aluminum and
prismatic reflectors available
REFLECTOR ACCESSORIES
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
 BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
1-844-741-2673
PREMISELED.COM
Available Accessories
MODEL# DESCRIPTION
HBV-REF1-AL-90 90 degree aluminum reflector for HBV1 High Bays 100W / 150W models
HBV-REF2-AL-90 90 degree aluminum reflector for HBV1 High Bays 200W / 240W models
HBV-REF1-PC-90 90 degree prismatic reflector for HBV1 High Bays 100W / 150W models
HBV-REF2-PC-90 90 degree prismatic reflector for HBV1 High Bays 200W / 240W  models
HB-CARABINER Carabiner for suspending HBV1 High Bays
FHUPS1-UNV-25L-SD Fulham Emergency Battery, Field Mount, 25W, 100-277V
120-347V Models
MODEL# VOLTAGE WATTAGE LUMEN CRI CCT OPERATION RANGE DIMMING